7-HLT 1-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
“Stay Connected” with                                  HEYware Products
®
Quick
Specs
Heyco® Hook and Loop – Ties
Heyco® Hook and Loop – Cinch Ties
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
A B
Black White Gray Orange Yellow Red Blue Green Length Width
in. mm. in. mm.
16005 16006 16007 16008 16009 16010 16011 16012 HLT-1/2-6 6.0 152
16021 16022 16023 16024 16025 16026 16027 16028 HLT-1/2-8 8.0 203
0.50 12,7
16037 16038 16039 16040 16041 16042 16043 16044 HLT-1/2-10 10.0 254
16053 16054 16055 16056 16057 16058 16059 16060 HLT-1/2-12 12.0 305
16069 16070 16071 16072 16073 16074 16075 16076 HLT-3/4-6 6.0 152
16085 16086 16087 16088 16089 16090 16091 16092 HLT-3/4-8 8.0 203
16101 16102 16103 16104 16105 16106 16107 16108 HLT-3/4-10 10.0 254
16117 16118 16119 16120 16121 16122 16123 16124 HLT-3/4-12 12.0 305 0.75 19
16133 16134 16135 16136 16137 16138 16139 16140 HLT-3/4-15 15.0 381
16149 16150 16151 16152 16153 16154 16155 16156 HLT-3/4-18 18.0 457
16165 16166 16167 16168 16169 16170 16171 16172 HLT-3/4-24 24.0 610
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
A B
Black White Gray Orange Yellow Red Blue Green Length Width
in. mm. in. mm.
16190 16191 16192 16193 16194 16195 16196 16197 HLCT-3/4-6 6.0 152
16206 16207 16208 16209 16210 16211 16212 16213 HLCT-3/4-12 12.0 305 0.75 19
16222 16223 16224 16225 16226 16227 16228 16229 HLCT-3/4-18 18.0 457
16238 16239 16240 16241 16242 16243 16244 16245 HLCT-1-9 9.0 229
16254 16255 16256 16257 16258 16259 16260 16261 HLCT-1-12 12.0 305
0.98 25
16270 16271 16272 16273 16274 16275 16276 16277 HLCT-1-15 15.0 381
16286 16287 16288 16289 16290 16291 16292 16293 HLCT-1-20 20.0 508
16302 16303 16304 16305 16306 16307 16308 16309 HLCT-1-1/2-11 11.0 280 1.50 38
16318 16319 16320 16321 16322 16323 16324 16325 HLCT-2-15 15.0 381 1.97 50
• Reusable
• Easy application and bundle of cables
• Cinch Straps offer light axial retention
Material Nylon
Peel Durability >5000 Cycles
Temperature Range -4°F (-20°C) to 176°F (80°C)
7-HLT 21-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
“Stay Connected” with                                  HEYware Products
®
Quick
Specs
Heyco® Hook and Loop – Rolls
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
A B
Black White Gray Orange Yellow Red Blue Green Length Width
m m in. mm.
16343 16344 16345 16346 16347 16348 16349 16350 HLR-1/2-5 16.4 5 0.51 13
16359 16360 16361 16362 16363 16364 16365 16366 HLR-3/4-5 16.4 5 0.75 19
16375 16376 16377 16378 16379 16380 16381 16382 HLR-1-5 16.4 5 0.98 25
16391 16392 16393 16394 16395 16396 16397 16398 HLR-1/2-10 32.8 10 0.51 13
16407 16408 16409 16410 16411 16412 16413 16414 HLR-3/4-10 32.8 10 0.75 19
16423 16424 16425 16426 16427 16428 16429 16430 HLR-1-10 32.8 10 0.98 25
• Reusable
• Easy application and bundle of cables
• Rolls can be cut to length offering
flexibility on job site/application
Material Nylon
Peel Durability >5000 Cycles
Temperature Range -4°F (-20°C) to 176°F (80°C)
B
A
.07
(1,8 mm)
HLT – Ties
HLCT – Cinch Ties
HLR – Rolls
A
B
.06
(1,5 mm)
A
HOOKLOOP
B
.06
(1,5 mm)